519 15TH AVE,

519 15TH AVE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54303-1836 GREEN BAY, WI,
54303-1836
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$54,900

Cute cape cod! One owner home! Lanin stone & alum exterior. Some newer vinyl windows. * 3 beds
3BR full bath. Fin LL rec rm w/WB stove & half bath. Concrete ceiling in basement. Gas FA * 1 bath
heating w/central A/C. Freshly painted interior rooms, new carpeting & vinyl flooring. * Residential

Convenient SW GB location. Priced below FMK for quick sale. * Residential,Single
Family Residence

¢ Closed

. * 1378 sq ft
Listing
Mark D Olejniczak Realty, Inc.
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Wood/Simulated Wood Fl Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1158
Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 220 Tax Amount: 1789

Inclusions: Home exterior = Permastone.

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Amenities: Dryer,Range,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Bedroom 1 11X11 Main
Bedroom 2 10X11 Main
Bedroom 3 16X12 Upper
Family Room 22X10 Lower
Kitchen 12X10 Main
Living Room 15X14 Main
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Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Cape Cod
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partially Finished

Exterior material: Aluminum Siding,Other

Jones)/

REAL ESTATE



